Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

0.8
0.7k
0.6F-
0.5F--
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.

O

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.6l

0.8Fif-fl-

1072 101 o1
track min AR

D

0.2

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GloDal

CMSSWIO00UME __RECO

M_\V0001_R000000001 —Global _mkFitNewOLD1000time_ RECO
M—V0001~R000000001—Global—mkFitNewALL1000time "RECO

et)

20.18
3
50.16
%014
2
2012
0.1

keral

£0.08F

0.06
0.04

0.02F

............

...............

AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.5
0.45

fakerate vs PU
o
iy

0.35

o
w

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

o,

Ratio
=

1072 107

=0.0]
o

OGL'EBIIC-%SGS&I@/S

©
[=}
S
=

Ratio

0.5

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
o
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

0.5

q....

1072 107

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

o
0.6F
| SR
| SR
0.3F i
0.2F i

Y S

+f

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2f




	Contents
	Page 1


